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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Huseman4108
Accel

8.950 9.725 8.9509.500 37.125
6T 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

Juliette Jacques4109
Accel

9.025 9.500 9.2759.250 37.050
4 5 6T 1 2 

2 

Sydney Chancey4122
Airborne

8.950 9.600 9.0509.425 37.025
6T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Allison Choi4143
American

9.150 9.550 8.8509.200 36.750
2 4 8T 10T 4 

4 

Morgan Lee4167
CGA

8.975 9.225 8.9509.350 36.500
5 8 5 5T 5 

5 

Jordan Wise4150
American

8.675 8.925 9.0009.575 36.175
9 12 1 4 6 

6 

Briana Fedkiw4123
Airborne

9.100 9.000 8.9008.925 35.925
3 10T 11 8 7 

7 

Nina Wade4115
Accel

8.925 9.350 8.6009.000 35.875
8 6 10 13 8 

8 

Addison Mullins4111
Accel

8.275 8.875 9.0759.500 35.725
14 13 2T 2 9T

9T

Karina Lamoreux4146
American

8.500 9.100 8.8759.250 35.725
11 9 6T 9 9T

9T

Kylie Holzman4107
Accel

8.450 9.250 8.7008.675 35.075
12 7 13 12 11 

11 

Prutha Deshpande4103
Accel

8.625 9.000 8.9508.400 34.975
10 10T 14 5T 12 

12 

Cleo Altasserre4141
American

8.400 8.800 7.8759.200 34.275
13 14 8T 15 13 

13 

Sophie Henkenmeier4125
Airborne

7.700 7.900 7.9508.200 31.750
16 15 15 14 14 

14 

Pin-Hua Hsia4165
CGA

8.050 0.000 8.8508.800 25.700
15 16 12 10T 15 

15 

Julia Humphrey4169
CGA

9.500 9.650 0.0000.000 19.150
1 2 16 16 16 

16 
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